LP 20 - Wertung -

StandNr: 18
GERSCHEL, Paul-Max #999903281

Schiler mannl.

StartNr: 252

12. August 2023 18:02

PSV Neustadt in Sachsen e.V.

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

139

74 65

1 3 4 7
0

(149.4)

1 3 0 0 0 O

8235 (17.), 4512 (18.), 4199 (14.)

724.2 (20.), 930.8 (1.), 1027.9 (15.)
14.82 mm rechts, 5.83 mm tief

20.21, horizontal: 23.59, vertikal: 16.13

Serie 1:
9.8~
8.81%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
8.9
8.7

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

7.2 7.7
59—~ 8.1

930.8 (1.), 1125.2 (4.), 1683.8 (6.)
10.95 mm rechts, 0.77 mm hoch
17.37, horizontal: 20.38, vertikal: 13.71

767 6.4\
0.0~ 5.3

724.2 (20.), 1027.9 (15.), 1620.9 (11.)
18.68 mm rechts, 12.44 mm tief
22.26, horizontal: 26.95, vertikal: 16.26

95~
7.0¥

5.7
7.9~

7.3~
79~

9.7v¥
10.0+




